
YEAR: 2023 -2024 
Wetzel County Schools 

BUS SCHEDULE 

Driver: Laura Hayhurst Route: Pricetown Bus No: 14-5 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:35 Shreves/Turn Around  3:20 Short Line School 

6:36 Hayhurst/Wise/873 Picken Paw Rd  3:26 Valley Manor 

6:39 Efaws  3:28 Greathouse/Lemley/13335 Short Line Hwy 

6:42 Haught/Bowman/TurnAround  3:30 Valley High School 

6:43 Moore/3456 Mannington Rd  3:51 Smithfield Fire Hall 

6:47 TurnAround  3:52 Smithfield Apts 

6:50 Higginbotham/Dudley/3254 Mannington Rd  3:53 Edgell/423 Mannington Rd 

6:51 Buck Run Road Stop  3:54 Quinn 

6:52 Haught/Fawn Lane/Mannington Rd  3:54 Swiger/630 Mannington Rd 

6:54 Cain/2041 Mannington Rd  3:55 Harte Stopr/Lemasters/678 Mannington Rd 

6:55 Bradley/1642 Mannington Rd  3:56 Kuhen’s/906 Mannington Rd 

6:58 Harrison/958 Mannington Rd  3:56 Harrison/958 Mannington Rd 

6:59 Kuhens/906 Mannington Rd  3:59 Bradley/1642 Mannington Rd 

7:00 Harter Stop/Lemasters/678 Mannington Rd  4:00 Cain/2041 Mannington Rd 

7:01 Swiger/630 Mannington Rd  4:02 Haught/Fawn Lane/Mannington Rd 

7:02 Quinn  4:03 Buck Run Stop 

7:03 Edgell/423 Mannington Rd  4:04 Higginbotham/3259 Mannington Rd 

7:04 Smithfield Apts  4:05 Haught/Bowman 

7:05 Smithfield Fire Hall  4:06 Moore/3456 Mannington Rd 

7:23 Valley High School  4:10 Dean Fall Turn Around 

7:32 Greathouse/Lemley/13335 Short Line Hwy  4:12 Efaw 

7:35 Valley Manor  4:13 Hayhurst/Wise/873 Picken Paw Rd 

7:45 Short Line School  4:14 Shreve/Turn Around 

     

     

     
 


